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Percent
of field

899

Harps-Okoboji
complex, 0 to 2

29.17

36.4%

Non-
Irr
Class

Productivity

Index

Bromegrass
alfalfa AUM

alfalfa hay
Tons

Bu

Bu

canarygrass
AUM

Bu

Bu

liw

89

1028

percent slopes

Clarion loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes

9.72

12.1%

960C2

Storden-Omsrud
complex, 6 1o 12
percent slopes,
eroded

9.17

11.5%

8878

Clarion-Swanlake
complex, 2 to 6

7.35

9.2%

lle

95

78

45

3.8

143

73

43

92

1100

percent slopes

Nicollet silty clay
loam, 1103

6.72

8.4%

100

59

4.5

183

89

55

L34A

percent slopes

Cosmos silty clay,
0 to 2 percent

554

6.9%

81

49

3.2

148

5.5

45 49

423

slopes

Seaforth loam, 1
to 3 percent

4,68

5.8%

95

112

slopes

Harps clay loam,
0 to 2 percent
slopes

3.04

3.8%

liw

L185B

Strout-Arklon
complex, 2 to 6
percent slopes

1.56

1.8%

83

51

152

46 49

L163A

Okobolf silty clay
loam, 0 to 1
percent slopes

1.53

1.9%

Iliw

86




